06 June 2022 Monday

66th Race Starts At:16:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

2

8

Horse Name
BESTEKAR(6)

EGEBERK(8)
DERVISBEY(1)
EYMENAGA(7)
ERDOGDU(2)
ERTEMZ(5)
OBIRREIS(3)

ONERBEYi(4)

Age
6yobh

7yogrh
5yochh
S5yogrh
5yogrh
9o bh
6yogrh

4yochh

Race Result
Condition-6/DHOW
1.)91.500 t
1)21.045 ¢
Sire Dam Weight
OZHABER - SUZIDLARA 56  H.KARATAS
KAFKAS SAH - MASLKA 56 MER.CELIK
OZGUNHAN - SUHUNET 60 MCICEK
KARAKEMAL - ZUMRANLR 56 O.OZTURK
HZLITAY - MAHARET 60 OMLDIZ
DEMRKAZK - KAFKASKIZI 57 K TOKACOGLU
TAMERINOGLU - VONALI 60 H.KAPLAN
ORCUN- BETUL 575 N.AVCI

2.)36.600 ¢
2)8418 ¢

Jockey
MEH. GUNDUZELI

A GOK. ERKOG
ABD. KILING
MEH. SARP
DIL. BURAN
T.HONAR

FAT. GIFTCI

M S DING

57.50 kg, 60 kg,

Owner
D.KAYA

EMTOKGALAR
VAKBULUT
SAKDUMAN
R.COSKUN
HALYILDIZ
VAKBULUT

|.CANPOLAT

3.18.300 ¢
3)4209¢

Trainer

2.27.36

2.28.46

22862

2.28.88

2.29.26

2.34.94

24204

24215

Time

1,20
6,00
5,20
24,25
23,00
15,65
17,00

22,75

Win
71.46(1)
9.92(2)
9.02(3)
2.2(5)
152(8)
2.78(4)
1.54(7)

1.55(6)

PSF

3

2100 Fber Sand

4)9.150 &
4)2.105¢

St
7 Lengths

1 Lengths
1,5 Lengths

3 Lengths

Margin

2,5 Lengths

Bursa Racecourse (17th Day)

Late Start RT
102

101

94

72

86

95

76

60

Pick(6) :1,20 1, 1.Pick six(1/1,8/3/1/4/6) 16.926,61 b, 1st Pick five(1,8/3/1/4/6) 200,28 b, Quinella(6/8) 2,80 t, Exacta(6/8) 3,25 b, Trifecta(6/8/1) :1,97 1, Place(6) :1,05 £, Place(8) :1,05 £, Sth double(4/6)

13,770 &



